
Cycle view of the study programme Bl Or Th Pr Au Cr

Compulsory courses (B1 : 60Cr, B2 : 60Cr, B3 : 45Cr, B4 : 45Cr, B5 : 60Cr, B6 : 60Cr)

GENE0011-1 Specific semainrs on clinical genetics, Part 1 B3 TA 5
- Seminars on dysmorphology - François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS,
Saskia BULK, FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h
SEM]

- - [+]

- Congress of the Royal Belgian Society for Genetics -
François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS, Saskia BULK,
FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h SEM]

- - [+]

GENE0012-1 Specific semainrs on clinical genetics, Part 2 B4 TA 5
- Seminars on dysmorphology - François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS,
Saskia BULK, FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h
SEM]

- - [+]

- Congress of the Royal Belgian Society for Genetics -
François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS, Saskia BULK,
FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h SEM]

- - [+]

GENE0013-1 Specific semainrs on clinical genetics, Part 3 B5 TA 5
- Seminars on dysmorphology - François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS,
Saskia BULK, FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h
SEM]

- - [+]

- Congress of the Royal Belgian Society for Genetics -
François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS, Saskia BULK,
FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h SEM]

- - [+]

GENE0014-1 Specific semainrs on clinical genetics, Part 4 B6 TA 5
- Seminars on dysmorphology - François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS,
Saskia BULK, FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h
SEM]

- - [+]

- Congress of the Royal Belgian Society for Genetics -
François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS, Saskia BULK,
FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG - [15h SEM]

- - [+]

MEDE3001-1 Cross-cutting courses: Patient communication, quality of care, factual
medicine, electronic data management and clinical leadership -
Vincent BONHOMME - [16h SEM]

B6 TA - - [+] 5

MTFE0005-1 Final work - COLLÉGIALITÉ B6 TA - - - 15

Compulsory Training

MSTG0022-1 Training in clinical practice, Clinical speciality, B1 - Vincent BOURS -
[11half-d Internship]

B1 TA - - [+] 60

MSTG0022-2 Training in clinical practice, Clinical speciality, B2 - Vincent BOURS -
[11half-d Internship]

B2 TA - - [+] 60

MSTG0022-3 Training in clinical practice, B3 - Vincent BOURS - [11half-d
Internship]

B3 TA - - [+] 40

MSTG0022-4 Training in clinical practice, B4 - Vincent BOURS - [11half-d
Internship]

B4 TA - - [+] 40

MSTG0022-5 Training in clinical practice, B5 - Vincent BOURS - [11half-d
Internship]

B5 TA - - [+] 55

MSTG0022-6 Training in clinical practice, B6 - Vincent BOURS - [11half-d
Internship]

B6 TA - - [+] 35

Optional courses (B3 : 15Cr, B4 : 15Cr)

Choose the 2 modules: (B3 : 1Nbr, B4 : 1Nbr)

Even years module

GENE0015-1 University theory courses (even years module) - François BOEMER,
Vincent BOURS, Saskia BULK, FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY,

- TA 30 - - 15
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Vinciane DIDEBERG (Even years)

Odd years module

GENE0016-1 Inter-university theory courses (odd years module) -
François BOEMER, Vincent BOURS, Saskia BULK, COLLÉGIALITÉ,
FrançoisGuillaume DEBRAY, Vinciane DIDEBERG (Odd years)

- TA 30 - - 5

GENE0017-1 Inter-university theory courses (odd years module) - COLLÉGIALITÉ
(Odd years)

- TA 64 - - 10
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